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Krone SZ NL KENTEKEN

General features

Brand Krone
Subcategory Closed box
Construction year 2009

Date of first registration 08-01-2009
Color White
Condition Used

Reference 7435

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length
Width

Serial number

7.530kg
24.470kg
32.000kg
1.375cm
260cm

WKESZ000000449872



Krone SZNL KENTEKEN

Technical specifications

Number of axes

Accessories

e Anti-lock braking system

e Central lubrication

e Air suspension

e Central lubrication system
e Air suspension system

o Tail lift



	Krone SZ NL KENTEKEN
	Krone SZ NL KENTEKEN

